
DATE: 03TH OCTOBER  2020
MEMBERS: 126 BIRDS  :  	2343 POINTS
LIB TIME:  9-45pm TOP CLUB 1316 T BYRNE Sarsfield RPC

President GDaly
TOP FANCIER 889 Dublin South West

Chairman H Byrne €0.00

Treasurer W Butler €5,527.50
Secretary M Roche 3010.00 348.50 637.00 862.00 530.00 140.00 €2,517.50 €5,527.50

Pos. Name Club Section Miles Yards Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity Prize A B C TV N Pools Total Total

1 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117258 BLUE C 1216.33 1000.00 0.00 1,000.00 46 1.09
2 SR-1297 CARL COURTNEY Greenhills ISRF Section G 174 1737 GB-20-V-057302 RED H 1214.18 300.00 52.28 95.55 258.60 €406.43 706.43 26 1.92
3 SR-1121 JAMES KELLY Rialto ISRF Section G 174 882 IHU-20-S-043966 BLUE H 1211.21 200.00 34.85 63.70 €98.55 298.55 28 1.79
4 SR-1121 JAMES KELLY Rialto ISRF Section G 174 882 IHU-20-S-043951 CHEQ H 1211.05 150.00 24.40 44.59 172.40 500.00 140.00 €881.39 1,031.39 28 1.79
5 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117242 BLUE C 1209.66 120.00 €0.00 120.00 46 1.09
6 SR-1024 J MCGOVERN Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1106 IHU-20-S-002702 CHEQ C 1209.41 100.00 20.91 38.22 120.68 30.00 x €209.81 309.81 20 2.50
7 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117156 BWF C 1208.90 70.00 €0.00 70.00 46 1.09
8 SR-2022 KELLY&BOYLAN Cabra ISRF Section F 176 1349 IHU-20-S-027852 BL H 1208.82 60.00 20.91 38.22 68.96 €128.09 188.09 34 1.47
9 SR-1067 MM S HUNT&FAM Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 173 1155 IHU-20-S-139144 CHEQ C 1208.20 60.00 17.43 31.85 51.72 x €101.00 161.00 30 1.67
10 SR-2116 CURRAN & RUSH Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 178 51 IHU-20-S-063235 BB C 1206.28 60.00 €0.00 60.00 43 1.16
11 SR-2097 P & D DONNELLY Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 176 1147 IHU-20-S-064120 BB H 1206.16 50.00 17.43 31.85 51.72 €101.00 151.00 50 1.00
12 SR-2172 J & P SOULTER Tallaght ISRF Section G 169 1274 GB-20-V-057060 cheq H 1205.38 50.00 17.43 31.85 34.48 x €83.76 133.76 32 1.56
13 SR-2156 T REDMOIND & SON Dublin South West ISRF Section G 174 1543 IHU-20-S-002645 BLUE C 1202.36 50.00 13.94 25.48 34.48 x €73.90 123.90 28 1.79
14 SR-1067 MM S HUNT&FAM Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 173 1155 IHU-20-S-139134 BLUE C 1194.20 50.00 13.94 25.48 34.48 x €73.90 123.90 30 1.67
15 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117175 BLUE C 1179.19 50.00 €0.00 50.00 46 1.09
16 SR-1067 MM S HUNT&FAM Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 173 1155 IHU-20-S-139133 CHEQ C 1179.07 50.00 13.94 25.48 34.48 x €73.90 123.90 30 1.67
17 SR-1918 J HANLEY & MOTHER Dublin North East ISRF Section N 182 1574 IHU-20-S-058526 CHEQ C 1178.54 50.00 €0.00 50.00 46 1.09
18 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117211 MEALY C 1178.54 50.00 13.94 25.48 x x x €39.42 89.42 46 1.09
19 SR-1937 GERRY O MARA Kildonagh ISRF Section N 182 928 IHU-20-S-118502 B PIET H 1178.32 50.00 13.94 25.48 €39.42 89.42 14 3.57
20 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117141 BLUE C 1177.96 40.00 €0.00 40.00 46 1.09
21 SR-1017 SAFET DURAN Blanchardstown ISRF Section F 174 1392 IHU-20-S-042001 BLUE C 1177.01 40.00 €0.00 40.00 36 1.39
22 SR-02036 MR JOHN TYRELL North Kildare ISRF Section C 164 1322 IHU-20-S-017242 Check H 1175.97 40.00 €0.00 40.00 6 8.33
23 SR-1067 MM S HUNT&FAM Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 173 1155 IHU-20-S-139098 BLUE C 1173.11 40.00 10.46 19.11 x €29.57 69.57 30 1.67
24 SR-1180 A CULLEN & FAMILY Tallaght ISRF Section G 170 15 IHU-20-S-072285 blue H 1171.63 40.00 €0.00 40.00 22 2.27
25 SR-1939 JOHN GAYNOR & SON Tallaght ISRF Section G 172 500 IHU-20-S-000598 cheq C 1169.08 40.00 10.46 19.11 x x €29.57 69.57 29 1.72
26 SR-1067 MM S HUNT&FAM Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 173 1155 IHU-20-S-139088 BLUE C 1168.48 40.00 10.46 19.11 x €29.57 69.57 30 1.67
27 SR-1297 CARL COURTNEY Greenhills ISRF Section G 174 1737 IHU-20-S-051503 CHEQ H 1165.97 40.00 x €0.00 40.00 26 1.92
28 SR-1722 T MCLOUGHLIN & SON Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 1684 IHU-20-S-051233 BL H 1161.02 40.00 10.46 x x x €10.46 50.46 23 2.17
29 SR-2116 CURRAN & RUSH Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 178 51 IHU-20-S-063205 BB H 1160.56 40.00 €0.00 40.00 43 1.16
30 SR-2431 TONY BOYLE East Wall ISRF Section D 178 855 IHU-20-S-120926 DK CHEQ C 1160.47 40.00 10.46 x x x x €10.46 50.46 9 5.56
31 SR-2892 GEORGE CULLY Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 1278 IHU-20-S-060908 BL H 1159.31 €0.00 0.00 42 1.19
32 SR-1222 STUART MOLONEY Clondalkin RPC ISRF Section C 172 1029 IHU-20-S-034747 CHEQ H 1157.17 €0.00 0.00 10 5.00SECTION
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TOP FANCIER HAYDEN & THORPE 889 B 17 B BRADY & BURTON Sallynoggin HPS

Secretary M Roche Chairman H Byrne BIRDS

Pos. Name Club Section Miles Yards Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity A B C TV N Pools Total Total  SENT EACH BIRD

33 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117167 BLUE C 1149.59 €0.00 0.00 46 1.09
34 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-000624 CWF H 1149.18 €0.00 0.00 46 1.09
35 SR-2172 J & P SOULTER Tallaght ISRF Section G 169 1274 GB-20-V-057076 blue H 1145.45 10.46 19.11 x x x €29.57 29.57 32 1.56
36 SR-1297 CARL COURTNEY Greenhills ISRF Section G 174 1737 IHU-20-S-051504 CHEQ H 1145.25 19.11 €19.11 19.11 26 1.92
37 SR-2781 DEANS & DEKHORS Northside ISRF Section N 182 89 IHU-20-S-075417 CHEQ C 1144.05 €0.00 0.00 29 1.724
38 SR-1067 MM S HUNT&FAM Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 173 1155 IHU-20-S-139091 PIED C 1143.70 10.46 19.11 x €29.57 29.57 30 1.67
39 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117161 GRIZEL H 1143.63 €0.00 0.00 46 1.09
40 SR-1918 J HANLEY & MOTHER Dublin North East ISRF Section N 182 1572 IHU-20-S-058542 CHEQ H 1141.41 €0.00 0.00 46 1.09
41 SR-1918 J HANLEY & MOTHER Dublin North East ISRF Section N 182 1572 IHU-20-S-003191 CHEQ H 1141.28 €0.00 0.00 46 1.09
42 SR-1939 JOHN GAYNOR & SON Tallaght ISRF Section G 172 500 IHU-20-S-072639 ch wf C 1141.14 x 19.11 x x €19.11 19.11 29 1.72
43 SR-2097 P & D DONNELLY Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 178 1147 IHU-20-S-064159 BC C 1139.76 €0.00 0.00 50 1.00
44 SR-2781 DEANS & DEKHORS Northside ISRF Section N 182 89 IHU-20-S-003185 BLUE C 1138.96 €0.00 0.00 29 1.72
45 SR-01827 MR TOM FAGAN North Kildare ISRF Section C 168 1516 BELG-20-6184532 Grizzle C 1138.02 €0.00 0.00 17 2.94
46 SR-2097 P & D DONNELLY Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 178 1147 IHU-20-S-064213 BC C 1137.19 €0.00 0.00 50 1.00
47 SR-2892 GEORGE CULLY Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 1278 IHU-20-S-060907 BL C 1137.18 €0.00 0.00 42 1.19
48 SR-2172 J & P SOULTER Tallaght ISRF Section G 169 1274 GB-20-V-057035 cheq C 1136.59 €0.00 0.00 32 1.56
49 SR-1408 HUGHES & O'MARA Tallaght ISRF Section G 171 1651 IHU-20-S-003029 cheq C 1136.00 €0.00 0.00 36 1.39
50 SR-1167 D & T DESMOND & FAMILY Clondalkin RPC ISRF Section C 172 830 IHU-20-S-035050 BLUE C 1135.62 €0.00 0.00 16 3.13
51 SR-1167 D & T DESMOND & FAMILY Clondalkin RPC ISRF Section C 172 830 IHU-20-S-035038 CHEQ H 1135.40 €0.00 0.00 16 3.13
52 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117197 MEALY C 1134.71 €0.00 0.00 46 1.087
53 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117236 RED H 1133.84 €0.00 0.00 46 1.087
54 SR-1067 MM S HUNT&FAM Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 173 1155 IHU-20-S-139130 MEALY C 1133.66 €0.00 0.00 30 1.667
55 SR-1121 JAMES KELLY Rialto ISRF Section G 174 882 IHU-20-S-043953 CHEQ C 1133.57 €0.00 0.00 28 1.79
56 SR-1918 J HANLEY & MOTHER Dublin North East ISRF Section N 182 1572 IHU-20-S-058546 CHEQ C 1133.22 €0.00 0.00 46 1.09
57 SR-1918 J HANLEY & MOTHER Dublin North East ISRF Section N 182 1572 IHU-20-S-002681 BLUE H 1133.15 €0.00 0.00 46 1.09
58 SR-1180 A CULLEN & FAMILY Tallaght ISRF Section G 170 15 IHU-20-S-072211 blue H 1133.03 €0.00 0.00 22 2.27
59 SR-1180 A CULLEN & FAMILY Tallaght ISRF Section G 170 15 IHU-20-S-072360 blue H 1133.03 €0.00 0.00 22 2.27
60 SR-1297 CARL COURTNEY Greenhills ISRF Section G 174 1737 IHU-20-S-051532 CHEQ H 1131.92 €0.00 0.00 26 1.92
61 SR-1067 MM S HUNT&FAM Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 173 1155 IHU-20-S-139092 BLUE C 1130.59 €0.00 0.00 30 1.67
62 SR-1148 GANNON & BODEN Dublin South West ISRF Section G 174 38078 IHU-20-S-002530 MEALY C 1130.53 €0.00 0.00 21 2.38
63 SR-2097 P & D DONNELLY Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 178 1147 IHU-20-S-064106 BC C 1129.75 €0.00 0.00 50 1.00
64 SR-1722 T MCLOUGHLIN & SON Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 1684 IHU-20-S-051228 BL H 1129.54 €0.00 0.00 23 2.17
65 SR-2097 P & D DONNELLY Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 178 1147 IHU-20-S-064142 BB C 1129.00 €0.00 0.00 50 1.00
66 SR-2693 KEITH DUGGAN & FAMILY Dublin North County ISRF Section F 179 1203 IHU-20-S-052945 1127.23 €0.00 0.00 27 1.85
67 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117180 BWF C 1126.38 €0.00 0.00 46 1.09
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DATE: 03TH OCTOBER  2020 RACEPOINT: TALBENNT  YB  open
BIRDS  :  	2343 POINTS

LIB TIME:  9-45pm TOP CLUB 1316
President GDaly TOP FANCIER 889
Chairman H Byrne
Treasurer W Butler
Secretary M Roche BIRDS

Pos. Name Club Section Miles Yards Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity A B C TV N Pools Total Total  SENT EACH BIRD

68 SR-2688 KEITH SULLIVAN Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 1740 IHU-20-S-062310 BL C 1124.79 0.00 19 2.63
69 SR-2172 J & P SOULTER Tallaght ISRF Section G 169 1274 GB-20-V-068167 blue H 1123.41 0.00 32 1.56
70 SR-2116 CURRAN & RUSH Shelbourne Premier ISRF Section D 178 51 IHU-20-S-063259 BB H 1122.92 0.00 43 1.16
71 SR-2172 J & P SOULTER Tallaght ISRF Section G 169 1274 GB-20-V-068164 blue H 1122.49 0.00 32 1.56
72 SR-1243 FRANK & RYAN BRISCOE Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 966 IHU-20-S-117330 GR C 1122.39 0.00 25 2.00
73 SR-1939 JOHN GAYNOR & SON Tallaght ISRF Section G 172 500 IHU-20-S-072602 cheq C 1122.14 0.00 29 1.72
74 SR-1722 T MCLOUGHLIN & SON Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 1684 IHU-20-S-051237 BL H 1121.89 0.00 23 2.17
75 SR-2593 JIMMY ROBERTS Dublin South West ISRF Section G 174 565 IHU-20-S-004660 BLUE H 1121.23 0.00 25 2.00
76 SR-2693 KEITH DUGGAN & FAMILY Dublin North County ISRF Section F 179 1203 IHU-20-S-000558 1121.10 0.00 27 1.85
77 SR-1937 GERRY O MARA FAMILY Kildonagh ISRF Section N 182 928 IHU-20-S-118494 CHEQ H 1118.36 0.00 14 3.57
78 SR-2892 GEORGE CULLY Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 1278 IHU-20-S-002594 BL H 1117.85 0.00 42 1.19
79 SR-1148 GANNON & BODEN Dublin South West ISRF Section G 174 1565 IHU-20-S-004101 BLUE H 1116.58 0.00 21 2.38
80 SR-1297 CARL COURTNEY Greenhills ISRF Section G 174 1737 IHU-20-S-051497 BLUE H 1115.72 0.00 26 1.92
81 SR-2688 KEITH SULLIVAN Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 1740 IHU-20-S-027643 BL H 1114.96 0.00 19 2.63
82 SR-1017 SAFET DURAN Blanchardstown ISRF Section F 174 1392 IHU-20-S-042127 BLUE C 1114.27 0.00 36 1.39
83 SR-1054 T R A COWZER Rialto ISRF Section G 175 568 IHU-20-S-024106 BLUE C 1112.49 0.00 33 1.52
84 SR-1067 MM S HUNT&FAM Sarsfield RPC ISRF Section C 173 1155 IHU-20-S-139127 WF H 1112.21 0.00 30 1.67
85 SR-1243 FRANK & RYAN BRISCOE Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 966 IHU-20-S-071887 BL H 1111.90 0.00 25 2.00
86 SR-2688 KEITH SULLIVAN Finglas RPC ISRF Section F 177 1740 GB-20-A-034230 CH H 1111.84 0.00 19 2.63
87 SR-1918 J HANLEY & MOTHER Dublin North East ISRF Section N 182 1572 IHU-20-S-058523 BLUE H 1111.07 0.00 46 1.09
88 SR-1999 BRADY & BURTON Sallynoggin HPS ISRF Section B 177 1270 IHU-20-S-065382 BLUE H 1110.69 0.00 16 3.13
89 SR-2571 NEVIN & BARRY Dublin North East ISRF Section N 183 311 IHU-20-S-053406 BLUE H 1110.56 0.00 27 1.85
90 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-112005 BWF C 1108.62 0.00 46 1.09
91 SR-1003 HAYDEN & THORPE Dublin North East ISRF Section N 181 1314 IHU-20-S-117207 BLUE C 1108.43 0.00 46 1.09
92 SR-1918 J HANLEY & MOTHER Dublin North East ISRF Section N 182 1572 IHU-20-S-058528 BLUE H 1107.75 0.00 46 1.09
93 SR-1531 KAVANAGH & TOUHY Ballymun Rpc ISRF Section F 179 1196 IHU-20-S-109467 BLUE C 1107.14 0.00 7 7.14
94 SR-1121 JAMES KELLY Rialto ISRF Section G 174 882 IHU-20-S-043986 CHEQ H 1106.08 0.00 28 1.79
95 SR-1297 CARL COURTNEY Greenhills ISRF Section G 174 1737 IHU-20-S-051994 BLUE H 1106.04 0.00 26 1.92
96 SR-1297 CARL COURTNEY Greenhills ISRF Section G 174 1737 IHU-20-S-002635 CHEQ H 1105.31 0.00 26 1.92
97 SR-2156 T REDMOIND & SON Dublin South West ISRF Section G 174 1543 IHU-20-S-004363 RED C 1104.68 0.00 28 1.79
98 SR-1918 J HANLEY & MOTHER Dublin North East ISRF Section N 182 1572 IHU-20-S-000554 BLUE C 1104.58 0.00 46 1.09
99 SR-2172 J & P SOULTER Tallaght ISRF Section G 169 1274 GB-20-V-068161 cheq H 1102.27 0.00 32 1.56
100 SR-1858 STEPHEN HOMAN & SON Bray Invitation ISRF Section B 175 30 IHU-20-S-090358 BPD H 1101.75 0.00 32 1.56

Coefficie
nt

MEMBERS: 126

OBJECTIONS TO SECRETARY IN 7 DAYS AFTER PUBLICATION

HAYDEN & THORPE
Dublin North East


